UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

303342- 23
311173-94
130167-90
308142-70
206451- 35
303342- 23
152610- 29
138206- 78
303342- 23
301864-00
212189-50
310940- 55
301864-00
311173-94
307898- 20
311173-94
130626- 64
303342- 23
160612-77
181592- 08
309459- 29
130626- 64
308142-70
303342-23
203333-21
177592- 82
301864-00
152610- 29
130167-90
177592- 82
212189-50
138206- 78
310940- 55
310940- 55
138206- 78
308142-70
303342-23
310940- 55
301864- 00
308142-70
306422- 96
309459- 29
130167-90
160612- 77
303342-23
177592- 82
306344-18
309962- 47
212189-50
303342-23
130167-90
177592- 82
152610- 29
213486- 86
152610- 29

ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
HOK SCHEPENS ( SCHEPEN
FAM SCHREEL

HOK DECOSTER

SEYS GUI DO

ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
HOLLEVOET STAN SLAS
PCOLLI N MARC & GEERT
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
MALFAI T FERNAND
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
Mar t ens- Huyvaert
MALFAI T FERNAND

HOK SCHEPENS ( SCHEPEN
SCHREEL DI ETER

HOK SCHEPENS ( SCHEPEN
DENOO FRANS
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
DERUDDER EDDY & GEERT
PLYSON CHARLES
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
DENOO FRANS

HOK DECOSTER
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
BAEYAERT DI RK
VERMOTE ANDRE

MALFAI T FERNAND
HOLLEVOET STANI SLAS
FAM SCHREEL

VERMOTE ANDRE
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
Mar t ens- Huyvaert

Mar t ens- Huyvaert
PCOLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOK DECOSTER
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
Mar t ens- Huyvaert
MALFAI T FERNAND

HOK DECOSTER

GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
FAM SCHREEL

DERUDDER EDDY & GEERT
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
VERMOTE ANDRE

VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
VERDUYN KRI S
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
FAM SCHREEL

VERMOTE ANDRE
HOLLEVOET STAN SLAS
DECHERF ETI ENNE
HOLLEVOET STAN SLAS

Geneent

SNELLEG
RUDDERV
ZERKEGE
TORHOUT
Cudenbu
ZERKEGE
KORTENMA
G TS
KORTENMA
ZEDELGE
RUDDERV
KElI EM
BRUGGE
BREDENE
ZEDELGE
WESTKER
RUDDERV
LEFFI NG
OOSTEND
ZERKEGE
TORHOUT
ZEDELGE
OOSTEND
TORHOUT
SNELLEG
Cudenbu
Qudenbu
SNELLEG
VESTKER
RUDDERV
Cudenbu
ZERKEGE
WESTKER
ZEDELGE
BREDENE
ZEDELGE
KElI EM
RUDDERV
OOSTEND
A STEL
KCEKELA
TORHOUT
RUDDERV
ZEDELGE
OOSTEND
TORHOUT
VLI SSEG
TORHOUT

N
arOOIL~OO

PR RPN
OOOROMRO

PR N B RPN
ADMRPRLPNOUORANROO

11

=

=

=

=

630527
626231
638759
638117
638037
2
631201
640748
3
640401
630808
640447
2
2
622620
3
636995
4

627268
643647
645598
2
2
5
637200
641215

63760

WNNWNNERPROWWWNNNNNNW

Ri ng
Bague

308295720
308548120
306825220
312425320
304465520
308293220
303462920
306510320
308288820
308411920
302909120
308403220
308411320
308548920
306874420
308548320
303137420
308292120
308230220
310997020
308524320
303135320
308399620
308298020
308310720
308351320
308415320
306953420
306820920
308357720
302902520
306507020
308405320
308403320
306503320
308396520
308290020
308403520
308412620
308394020
308255620
308522820
306838220
308232520
308292020
308347320
308514120
304372920
302906920
308289920
306832820
308342520
303463220
308253020
306953220

Snel h.
Vit esse



